SOFTWARE AG

SOFTWARE AG

ISIN: DEO000A2GS401

Overview

2024/02/23 17:01:03
Price

37.46 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.52% (0.56)

DEO00A2GS401
SOW

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

2,605 EUR
GERMANY DAX

36.50 EUR
37.46 EUR
36.50 EUR
36.90 EUR
37.16717 EUR
586

21,779.96

3

50

WKN: A2GS40

45.00
40.00
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30.00 “ ”u
25.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7424412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2GS401&ID_NOTATION=7424412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f83490cee644834a13cd604b171d408b8450157c5a6e25cd814a4e51219c64c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a963fc2db8a32d816&time=1714848686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8486b1ea96fa2f79fb6c120ffa6133eaebd26ebea97246ff7367da40cf9f8712&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e0841c1b8d4b974c&time=1714848686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4cecc60379092d209ac6e3a3c8d7960f7a92c4b74428e9170ff98d1badaaa4a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9851c6049c4fbe2fa&time=1714848686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39198a0cc0dce2705a01f990dd2214cb0ec361c8291d81fa2d19dd9f072a2a05&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8148617fba9b795e&time=1714848686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da1c6d54ab2b946b3943634f97ae532f89bddfb6ad3b921f112c3a3869f6aa3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d7e60a1b73f58ee5f&time=1714848686&tool=RSC

SOFTWARE AG

Details

2024/02/23 17:01:03

Price

37.46 EUR

Difference (] 1.52% (0.56)
General attributes
ISIN DEO00A2GS401
Symbol SOW
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,605 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.50 EUR
High 37.46 EUR
Low 36.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.90 EUR
VWAP 37.16717 EUR
Volume (pcs) 586
Trading volume 21,779.96
Number of trades 3
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.15% +97.99% +2.29%
Perf (abs.) +6.02 +18.54 +0.84
Beta 0.00 0.02 0.24
Volatility 15.05 44.93 38.88

ERSTE

Group

45.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Date

2024/02/
23

2019/06/
25

2024/02/
23

2024/02/
23

2024/05/

Time

21:55

17:31

08:00

08:16

17:13

Price

36.50 EUR

33.40 CHF

36.50 EUR

36.50 EUR

35.30 EUR

38.96 EUR (2024/01/19
35.50 EUR (2024/01/02
38.96 EUR (2024/01/19
18.57 EUR (2023/02/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.41

37.00 EUR (552
38.13 EUR (232
34.29 EUR (151

)
)
)
31.24 EUR (449)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7424412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564863

SOFTWARE AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

03

2024/02/ 17:01 37.46 EUR 0.02
23

2024/05/ 16:19 38.25 USD 0.02
02

2024/02/ 19:30 36.64 EUR 0.00
23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7564862

SOFTWARE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

S software*

Contact Details
SOFTWARE AG

Uhlandstrasse 12 - 64297 Darmstadt
Telefon: +49-6151-92-3100

Fax: +49-6151-92-3223

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sanjay
Brahmawar
Benno Quade
Stefan Sigg
Daniela Buinger
Joshua Husk
Robin Colman
Santiago

Madruga

Toktam
Khatibzadeh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christian Lucas

Bettina
Schraudolf

James
Whitehurst

Madlen Ehrlich

Oliver Collmann

Ursula Soritsch-
Renier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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